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
• Newer water heater & furnace 2017
• Deck overlooking wooded ½ acre lot
• Bridgman $133,900. B – (19038457)

JUST LISTED!

• 4 BRs, 2.5 baths, loft/office
• Fully updates, wood floor, large living area
• Great 5.2 acres, wild life, chicken coops
• Beautiful landscaping, hot tub & more
• Coloma $369,000. B – (19032862)

LARGE HOME ON 5+ ACRES!

• Just steps to Lk Mich beaches & downtown
• 4-5 BR, 4 bath, stunning beach front home
• 3,515+/- sq. ft, 2 car garage w/4 parking area
• Grand living rm w/fireplace & vaulted ceiling
• St. Joseph $864,900. L – (19036815)

JUST LISTED!

• Potential is the key word, act fast
• 3 BR, 1 bath ranch on a cul-d-sec
• Large basement, fenced backyard
• Backs up to Sarett Nature Center
• Benton Twp. $49,900. K – (19033497)

PRICE REDUCED!

• Total of 4 BRs, 2.5 baths
• Master suite w/walk-in closet, dual sinks
• Finished basement w/theatre rm, 4th BR
• Fenced backyard, New roof & HVAC 2015
• Stevensville $260,000. P – (19038031)

JUST LISTED!

• Amazing ranch style home built in 2014
• Includes 3 master suites, 4 BRs in all
• Main floor laundry, screened in porch
• 18.5 acres, woods, privacy, 4 car garage
• Berrien Springs $689,900. S – (19024469)

PRICE REDUCED!

• Woodbridge Condo! 3 BR 3 full baths
• 1,900+/- sq. ft. of living, fireplace,
• Quartz counters, newer SS appliances
• Vaulted Ceilings, finished walk-out bsmt
• Stevensville $275,000. I – (19038422)

JUST LISTED!

• St. Joseph City on corner lot w/garage
• 3-4 BR, 1.5 bath w/original trim, archways
• Gracious front porch, newly painted walls
• Easy walk to downtown St. Joe & beaches
• 20th century charmer $199,950. H - (19036520)

JUST LISTED!

• 100 acres of a wildlife paradise 
• 2 miles of Pipestone Creek
• Immaculate 3 BR, 2.5 bath, home
• Floor-to-ceiling windows, totally secluded
• Eau Claire $1,250,000. D – (19028869)

THE TREE HOUSE!

• Immaculate 4 BR, 3.5 bath, 1 owner home
• HW floors, 2 fireplaces, 3-season room
• Lavish master suite w/valued ceiling 
• Finished LL rec. room w/kitchenette
• Berrien Springs $392,000. B – (19034857)

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP!

(Langley Ave, Right onto Manley Ct)

Price Reduced! On a1 acre wooded bluff setting on the St. Joseph River, 
this updated 4 BR, 3.5 bath, home features just under 4,000 sq. ft. w/113’ 
of river frontage. Way too many updates to list including a new seawall 
& boat well. Beautiful landscaping, 3 decks & basketball court. The Vikki 
Wade Team will greet you. Now $725,000. (19033472)

1410 MANLEY COURT, ST. JOSEPH

OPEN SUN. 12:00-2:00 PM

(S of Marquette Wds Rd before John Beers Rd)

New Lowered Price! Fabulous 2-story home in Lakeshore Schools! So 
much larger than it looks and it’s great for entertaining! Lovely updated 
kitchen w/granite countertops & SS appliances. Awesome master suite 
w/fireplace, walk-in closet & balcony. Full basement, spacious backyard 
& much more! Marilyn Lomonaco will greet you. $365,000. (19012106)

5407 WASHINGTON AVENUE, ST. JOSEPH

OPEN SUN. 1:00-3:00 PM

(Stevensville Baroda Rd. to Hinchman)

Charming 2 BR, 1 bath, updated bungalow in Lakeshore schools w/refinished 
HW floors, original built-ins and updated kitchen & bath. On 5 acres w/a newer 
red barn w/3 horse stalls, pre-plumbed for water & huge pasture w/posts that’s 
ready for a fence, plus a 40x30 pole barn w/2 garage doors, cement floor & 
electric. Shelle Dragomer will greet you. $239,000. (19038499)

652 W HINCHMAN ROAD, BARODA

OPEN SUN. 2:30-4:30 PM

2844 Niles Avenue • St. Joseph • 269-983-5937

WE CATER
Many Options Available

*Parties under 25 add $1.00

CHICKEN & HAM DINNER...$5.49
BEEF & HAM DINNER.........$6.99

CHICKEN & BEEF DINNER....................$6.99
CHICKEN, BEEF & HAM DINNER..........$7.99
CHICKEN, BEEF & SAUSAGE DINNER...$7.99

269.473.1356
www.creativelandscapinginc.com

“Helping to Build Beautiful, Healthy Communities - One Family at a Time”

Why do I 
need a will if 
I’m young?

Dear Dave,
Why do I need a will if 

I’m still young and haven’t 
acquired a lot of wealth?
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
Benton Harbor

Lovely brick & cedar ranch 
located in Point O’Woods 
Golf Course neighborhood on 
wooded 1.75 acre lot-built by 
Carroll Ott - one owner home.
No HOA. Point O’Woods Dr 
maintained by county. 

233 Cherokee Trail, 
Benton Harbor

3 bedroom, 2 bath, brick 
ranch. Rare double lot in 
Indian Hills area. Nice 
view from kitchen window. 
Fireplaces in living room  
and one in downstairs den.

$348,000
Kelly Arellano
269-921-6683

$195,000
Sharon Straw
269-325-4663

$170,000
Anne Odden
269-930-0257

$435,000
Peggy Kramer
269-470-0559

PRICE REDUCTION

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

4765 Timberland Drive,
Berrien Springs

Enjoy the country feel of this nearly 
3,000 sq ft all brick home that backs 
up to AU fields. Cathedral ceiling 
and large stone fireplace in the 
living room, formal dining plus a 
separate dining area and large kitchen 
really lends itself for entertaining. 5 
Bedroom (2 with out egress windows), 
3 full baths and recreation room.

Lil Demler 
269-921-5727

1901 Niles Ave | St Joseph, MI

Very nice location north of 
Little Paw Paw Lake on North 
Shore Drive. Lots have some 
trees and shrubs, with a 
small creek along the south 
side. Seven lots being sold 
as one. $50,000. (19018668)

Call Lil for information.

(269) 449-4198
Dan@Morissette.Properties
1111 Main St Saint Joseph MI Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

SUNDAY AUGUST 18, 3-5PMOPEN HOUSE

• Right on INDIAN LAKE
• 3 bedroom, 2 bath.
• Completely re-built in 2016. 

• Large kitchen w/ custom built 
island & solid maple cabinets.

• Large 13 x 23 rec room above 
the garage can be converted to 
4th bedroom.

55250 Indian Lake Rd, 
Dowagiac

(269) 449-4198
Dan@Morissette.Properties
1111 Main St Saint Joseph MI Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

SUNDAY AUGUST 18, 12-2PMOPEN HOUSE

• Only four blocks from 
LAKE MICHIGAN!

• 2 bedroom 2 bathroom. 

• Open kitchen & living space.
• Custom granite counter tops.
• Large master suite.

2214 S State Street 
Unit 107, 

St. Joseph

BERRIEN SPRINGS
Remodeled 3 BD, 1 BA 
well kept ranch home has 
been well maintained, 
updates include new 
windows.  Seller is 
offering a 1 year home 
warranty for your peace 
of mind.  There is a 1 
car detached garage and 
parking for 50 cars.  There 
is opportunity for extra lot 
with acceptable offer.  
$140,000  (19036081)

REDUCED
Charming 2 BD, 1 BA home sits 
on a double lot in Buchanan.  
Recently updated,  fresh paint 
on exterior home and garage, 
new carpeting, interior paint on 
main level. New gutters/sofits.  
2 car garage with workshop, 
relax on the enclosed front 
porch.  Conveniently located 
within walking distance to 
historic downtown and located 
in the Buchanan Promise school 
district.    $103,900  (19022386)

PRICE REDUCED
Located in the Heart of Wine & 
Grain Country, this 3 BD, 1.5 
BA ranch shows off an updated 
kitchen w/new cabinets, 
counter tops and back splash.  
Wood floors throughout for easy 
living.  Walk-out basement that 
is partially finished and ready 
for your finishing touches.  Main 
floor laundry hook up available.  
Pole barn has room for your 
lawn equipment and toys.  
$184,900  (19031194)

This 2 BD, 1 BA charming 
lakeside home offers 60 ft 
of waterfront fun.  You can 
sail, fish, waterski, pontoon 
boat and enjoy the summer 
breezes from your water’s 
edge bar with friends and 
family. One car garage and 
shed offer plenty room to 
store water toys and yard 
tools.  All this on nearly 1 acre 
of land.  Come see today!  
$280,000  (19036260)

SHAFER LAKE

Great home in Lincoln Twp., 
centrally located to schools, 
stores, parks and more.  3 BD, 
2 BA open concept home with 
many updates, hardwood 
floors throughout main 
level.  Finished basement 
has rec room, full bath, wet 
bar area, separate laundry 
room.  Enjoy the 18x36 lined 
in-ground pool, large wooden 
deck for parties.  $199,900  
(19036744)

NEWLY LISTED
Country living close to 
Lake Michigan in this 
3 BD, 1.5 cottage on 2 
acres.  Spacious floor 
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

2 Offices to Serve You: Stevensville  269-429-8001 & Bridgman  269-465-4700ggg

www.CoreREI.comCelebrating Our 19th Year of 
Real Estate Sales Success

RESIDENTIAL & LAND

Earl 
Misch 

876-0715

Julie 
Moneta 

325-3015

Loren 
Gerber

 921-0754

Phil 
Medo 

449-7325

Ron 
Birmingham 
449-6981

Debb 
Busch 

876-0974

Dick 
Donnellan 
921-0023

Thom 
Christie

325-3180

Carole 
Kelly 

208-3741

Jim 
Lawson 

239-450-7178

Richard
Kading

313-3719

Bill
Geukes 

266-2366

Joe 
Giannola 
208-3989

Kay
Schatz 

519-5296

Jim 
Fisher 

930-9191

Connie 
Shearer 

208-0001

Linda 
Derringer
313-5150

MLS#19019845
• OVER 32,000 SF industrial bldg on 6.8 ACRES
• Lake Twp
• 1500 SF office, 31,000 SF warehouse or manufacturing
• 16 to 20-ft ceilings
• Two truck docks – 3 large OVH doors
• 480/3-phase 1600 amp electric

Call Loren Gerber 269-921-0754

MLS#17001436
• 4 new furnaces just installed
• 11,488 SF EXECUTIVE OFFICE BLDG
• Great investment property w/good cash flow
• 95% occupancy; 12% cap rate
• 2-ACRE SITE in south St. Joe

Call Loren Gerber for details 269-921-0754

**** $369,000 ****

MLS#19019884
• COMMERCIAL LOT
• Lincoln Township
• Corner of Lincoln & John Beers
• 1+ ACRE
• High traffic commercial development area

Call Earl Misch 269-876-0715

**** $37,000 ****

MLS#16024597
• COMMERCIAL LAND
• 2.3 ACRES in Benton Twp
• Excellent location
• Surrounded by fast-growing commercial property
• Frontage on Nickerson Ave

 Call Dick Donnellan 269-921-0023

**** $295,000 ****

MLS#18021463
• 3,000 SF “Class A” professional office space
• 8 offices, conf rm, reception area
• Great location in fast-growing complex
• Royalton Twp
• IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY

Call Loren Gerber 269-921-0754 
or Dick Donnellan 269-921-0023

**** $379,900 ****

MLS#18054493
• GREAT COMMERCIAL LOCATION
• Lincoln Twp
• 1440 SF commercial space across from Lakeshore HS
• Ready to occupy for office, restaurant, service, etc
• Large lot with parking for 25

Call Loren Gerber 269-921-0754

**** $159,000 ****

MLS#2929837
• LARGE COMMERCIAL LOT
• Lincoln Township
• Excellent location across from Lakeshore HS
• Numerous possibilities

Call Loren Gerber 269-921-0754 
or Phil Medo 269-449-7325

**** $69,900 ****

MLS#19011477
• GREAT OPPORTUNITY to expand your business
• Village of Baroda
• 4200 SF light industrial space
• On 3/4-ACRE with 197 ft road frontage

Call Julie Moneta 269-325-3015

**** $177,500 ****

**** $445,000 ****

MLS#19021367
• 2-UNIT APT BLDG in City of St. Joe
• Very well maintained
• Long-term tenants
• Newer furnace
• 1-1/2 car garage

Call Earl Misch 269-876-0715

MLS#19035733
• NICE DUPLEX in Baroda Twp
• 2 BR each side with long-time renters
• Large corner lot
• Great investment property

Call Dick Kading 269-313-3719

**** $175,000 ****

MLS#18029879
• 9,900 SF flex building
• Great south St. Joe location
• Currently 5500 SF mfg/storage, 4400 SF office
• Can be converted to warehouse or light industrial
• Parking for 25+ cars
• $3.50/SF

Call Loren Gerber 269-921-0754

**** FOR LEASE ****

MLS#19027190
• MULTI-FAMILY JUST STEPS TO SILVER BEACH
• 3 units - licensed for weekly rentals
• Great investment with on & off-season renters
• Next to Whirlpool fountain & Amtrak station
• Could also be returned to 4-5 BR single family or 

possible B&B
Call Dick Donnellan 269-921-0023

**** $785,000 ****

MLS#16059731
• ELEGANT EXECUTIVE OFFICE BLDG
• Just north of downtown St. Joe
• Over 2300 SF with 3 private offices
• Kitchenette, conf rm, reception area
• FOR SALE OR LEASE

Call Loren Gerber 269-921-0754

**** $249,000 ****

MLS#17018281
• OFFICE BUILDING FOR SALE
• Includes 2 second floor apartments
• 5,620 SF total
• $5,000/mo rental income
• Great downtown St. Joe location

Call Phil Medo 269-449-7325

**** $436,000 ****

MLS#17053278
• BUSY COMMERCIAL corner location
• 3040 SF well maintained office space
• Large 1+ ACRE site
• Frontage on 2 main streets
• Near Orchards Mall

Call Dick Donnellan 269-921-0023

**** $149,000 ****

MLS#16028752
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